


OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES
=8 vtm D.C. 20315
4m7 11 March 196,
ﬂl 35 102 117 :

caaheon,ummf-hf(,~

Mrs. Myrtie Heo Calhoon
Route 1
Lynn Grove, Kentucky

- Dear Mrs. Calhoon:

Reference is made to the specific type of marker to be furnished
" for the grave of your son and to a part of :the inscription to appear
theraon.

Please indicate below how the- is to be inscribed. The name
is shown as ALVIS CAIHOON andasﬂ ETHER CALHOON.

e Alyis Eihee Calusos Todesmsodo

In accordance with official records, recognition of the award of
Bronze Star Medal (BSM) and Purple Heart (PH) will be included in the
inscription. If you have any official papers ind:ioatin_g the decedent
was authorized the Silver Star, it is suggested you forward them for
verification. If not, and the marker will be acceptable without
recognition of the Silver Star Medal, pléase‘ sign :t.his letter below.

Further, on a prior application a fla:l'. bronze marlosr was checked
and a later application indicates that a rm-. marble marker is desired.
Flease clarify. d

FLAT MARBIE __ X (or) FIAT BRONZE

An envelope is inclosed for your convmience in rep]aing and an
early reply will be appreeiatod. J‘F

Sincerely yours,

RVARACN YA ' %
-1 Tel g T. W, HELD i

Env Chief, Hemtme Branch
M&l m m :
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Signature
Further, on a prior on a flat bronse marker checked
m-mmmmuammmun-m
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GENERAL SERVICES ABMINISTRATIQN i -

Military Personnel Records Center 4
9700 Page Boulevard, St. Louis 32, Missouri

F A z// /G & ¢
wremnermro: /)1 (LA 1/

Chief of Support Services
Department of the Army
Washington 25, D. c

Attention: Memorial Division
R Dear Sir:
: The following information is furnished as requested: W cﬂ/%m

( ) Highest grade held and corresponding organization was

( ) Held the grade of while serving with

() The evidence submitted is insufficient to warrant any change of the
records to show the name of this former soldier other than that under
whiuh he served. From the information furnished, however, it appears - i.

[t afé,::;mipemm. W/ W :
744/ EW pratded - |

Sincerely yours s

(./

fr foaa
o HN W, gﬁoms

hief, Reference Service Bramch . /)

3

Enclosure(s) "

REPLACES R6-1054(FL), SEP 1962, WHICH IS OBSOLETE
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 E

=

| f\ Alvis Calhoon, 35 102 117, is authorized the following
? ecoration and awards:
Bronze Star Medal ( based on Posthumous awsrd of CIB )
Purple Heart :
American Defense Service Medal
American Campaign Medal
Asiatic-Pacific Campaign Medal with 2 Bronze Service Stars
for participation in New Guinea and Leyte campaigns
World War II Victory Medal
Philippine Liberation Ribbon with 1 Bronze Service Star
Philippine Presidential Unit Citation Badge
N Expert Infantry Badge - '-
Combat Infantryman Badge (Posthumous) :
No record found of having been recommended for or awarded
the Silver Star Medal.

ACAC-SS-D/W, Ceorge
25 Feb 6l

-
%
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GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

MPRC ROUTENG SLIP

TO ACTIVITY

TO

ACTIVITY

T0

ACTIVITY

Center Chief, 2054

AIR FORCE SECTION, 6022

R & C SECTION, 2076

WIF UNIT 1, 6022

INFO DESK & VA GP, 2017

Chief, Spec Proj Br., 2075

GEN CORR UNIT 1, 6022

VAULT, 6013a

COMP_CORR UNIT 1, 6022

VA LIAISON OFFICE, 2113A

Chief, Ref Svc Br., 2076

ORG RECS UNIT 1, 2142

ACCESSION & DISPOSAL BR.,2077

ARMY SECTION, 5029

DISPOSAL SECTION, 2077

Chief, A & D Br., 2077

WIF UNIT 2, (wwi), 5050

ACCESSION SECTION, 2077

WIF UNIT 2, (ww 11), 6043

ANALYS1S & CONTROL GP,1113

R6 Admin Assistant, 2078

GEN CORR UNIT 2, 5029

FILE GROUP, 3024

COMP CORR UNIT 2, 5029

FILE GROUP A, 2051

'OTHER

ORG RECS UNIF 2, 5029

FILE GROUP B, 6002

NAVY SECTION, 3025

AREHIVAL FAC UNIT, 2077

WIF UNIT 3, 2115

MALL GROUP, 1113

GEN CORR UNIT 3, 3038

COMP CORR UNIT 3, 3038

ORG RECS UNIT 3, 3038

U. S. ARMY RECORDS CENTER

PERS REC SHG SEC, 3020

REF SVYCS DIV, 4065

PERS REC SHG UNIT 1, 6002

PERS REC SHG UNIT 2, 6043

COMPOSED CORR BR., 4065

SPECIAL ACTIONS BR., %065 0/

PERS REC SHG UNIT 3, 2138

STANDARD CORR BR., 4065

LAST NAME— FIRST NAME — MIDDLE INITIAL

SERVICE NUMBER

0ouo

FILE CONTAINS PAPERS WHICH MAY R

CLEAR FILES: RECORDS TRANSFERRED TO
RETURN RECORDS AND CASE TO THIS UNIT UPON COMPLETION OF YOUR CASE
FOR DISPOSITION. CHARGE CARD CHANGED TO

. IRE REGRADING

CALHOCAL Bl VIS v E Rl i e i
C arPRovAE” 1 PREPARATION OF REPLY ] YOUR COMMENT

1 AS REQUEBFED ] NECESSARY ACTION 1 NOTE AND RETURN
[J-:CONCURRENEE 1 YOUR INFORMATION [ CHANGE CHARGE CARD:
1 =-CORRECT | OW ] RECORDS NOT LOCATED~ =

o uFiLing €2 [ UNABLE TO IDENTIFY

LI GINTTIALS "0 SIGNATURE

) “REQUEST SEARCH FOR RECORDS (PRIOR) (SUBSEQUENT) SERVICE FOR PERI0D(S)

FORZDETER. OF WEEORAIOS ¥ L WARDLS

(Name and Organization)

= HILLPLS CL

A7 sORY

TELEPHONE NO. | DATE:
773

);t’tnczs R6-1030, JULY 1962, WHICH 1S OBSOLETE.

GSA-KANSAS CITY-64- o

A= 0~6 S
61030

August 1963
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON 25, 0.C.

Mlﬁ " 11 Februery 1964
Calhoon, Alvis
Calhoon, Alvis E.

SUBJECT: Decorations and Medals

03 Militery Persomnel Records Center, GSA
(Axmy) :
St. Louis, Missouri 63132 |

With reference to the furnishing of a Govermment marker for subject
m,ithnqmtedmdunﬂa

___ ‘the information contained in the inclosed document(s) is sufficient
~*= %o warrant a notation on the official records that the names

pertain to the same person.

__ subject decedent ever served with the organization indicated
below, If so, the highest rank held therein should be furnished.

__ subject decedent ever held the rank of |
If so, the complete corresponding organization should be furnished.

subject decedent's correct date or death is
X subject decedent was awarded any other medals or decorations besides the
verification shows he enlisted 31 March 1941 and killed in action 5
December 1944. Headstone application indicates he was awerded the
Silver Star Medal.
X request reply be expedited.
FOR THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES:

VW’JM
T. W. HELD
~ Chief, Headstone Branch
- Memorial Division

0CofsSpts FL 3 (5 Sep 62)
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MEADQUARTERS
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES
WASHINGTON 25, D.C.

FER TO
et L 11 February 1964
€Calhoon, Alvis ..
Calhoon, Alvis E.
SUBJECT: . b4 and Med
TOs

Military Persormel Records Cemter, GSA
(Axuy) .

9700 Page Boulevard
8t. Louis, Missouri 63132

With reference to the furnishing of a Govermment marker for subject
decedent, it is requested you advise if:

the information contained in the inclosed document(s) is sufficient
to0 warrant a notation on the official records that the names

pertain to the same person.

__ subject decedent ever served with the organization indicated
below, If so, the highest rank held therein should be furnished.

— subject decedent ever held the rank of
If so, the complete corresponding organization should be furnished.

subject decedent's correct date of death is

- subject decedent was swarded eny other medals or decorations besides the
Purple Heart Medal, authorized to appear on & Govermment marker. Prior
verification shows he enlisted 31 March 1941 end killed in action 5
December 1944. Headstone application indicates he was swarded the
8ilver Star Medal.

X__ request reply be expedited.
FOR THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES:

I W e lA

T. W. HELD
Chief, Headstone Branch
Memorial Division

0Cofspts FL 3 (5 Sep 62)

\.if
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[ Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 |

HEADQUARTERS
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES
WASHINGTON 25, D.C.

FER T
BT 09— 11 February 196k

N~~~ mag

SUBJECT: X
Decorations and Nedels

, Persomnel Records Center, GSA
wzm“
With reference to the furnishing of a Govermment marker for subject

decedent, it is requested you advise if:

the information contained in the inclosed document(s) is sufficient
t0 warrant a notation on the official records that the names

pertain to the same person.

— subject decedent ever served with the organization indicated
below, If so, the highest rank held therein should be furnished.

subject decedent ever held the rank of
If so, the complete corresponding organization should be furnished.

subject decedent's correct date of death is

X subject decedent wes swoxded muy other medals or decoretioms besides the
i, o' i 3 T e T i
Decesiber *-'l-h“hﬂ'“ﬂ,

| Silver Ster Medal.
| X__ request reply be expedited.
| FOR THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES:

n-aMM'bﬁW
T. W. HELD
3@'%&@3’. Headstose Branch

&l Division
@IUILVaSH

-

0CofsSptsS FL 3 (5 Sep 62)

0
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| ORIGINAL /

CHECK TYPE REQUIRED
(See Instructions atlached)

APPLICATION FOR HEADST&N: OH MQKER

(Please make out and return in duplicate)

CaAudIge, LIS L

] UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTWENT DATE 2 W SERIAL No.
[ FLAT MARBLE MARKER 3 [ A2y C‘.STE / 35 102 117 1 O -
[J FLAT GRANITE MARKER DISCHARGE DATE | "PENSION No. Lﬁ'u =3 A O vesenw <‘ 1
i [ rowze marker (uore mesracrions) Dec. 5, 1944 < None J,u ,&i‘&ﬂ,ﬂ NONE
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) n{mg ‘/J / COMPANY [ _ &
N /2{(131 Ky. pre ¥~ | Co. L

" --.-'-’% %

U. S. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND DIVISION

149 TH ﬂvffA,v7}§y f?&g;t&dfuvr'

DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year)
v v

M_oct. 22, 1921

Dec. 5,

DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)

+49%h-Inf.

1944

LM TF

\\ | NAME OF CEMETERY

Hensley

HILLEDR

O

/v ACT O]

LOCATION (City and State)

Rurel .Calloway Co. Ky.

Tom Calhoon

&." SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS WITH ME TO TRANSPORT
THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY)

“NEAREST FREIGHT STATION (Cily and State)

Murray, Kentucky ]

POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGREE

Y, (SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE) RFD # 1, F armington, K‘V’
| DO NOT WRITE HERE | certify this application Is submitted for a stone for the unmarked grave o veteran.
\ FOR VERIFICATION AUG 8 l | hereby agree to assume all responsibility for the removal of the stone pfomptly upon
| G [ m arrival at destination, and properly place it at the decedent's grave at my/expense. &
.| orDERED / W g /3 A
; } 3 :
i S - 9/13/48
1 $ K / APPLICANT’'S SIGNATURE DATE OF APPLICATION
| .5\}\ e ADDRESS (Street, City, State) —— -
, RFD # 1, Farmington ’ Ky.(
Fi
0QMG ForM 623 IMPORTANT—Complete Reverse Side 16—11453-6  @ro

REV 15 APR 47

3C,l\gr-lpf'y G :)L /:’é(yx;’é

]

-



Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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l i |' - -
| HERE%WY )th fhe type he-dstone or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the
grave. \ : <

(?3 Wou have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)

\ He, |
) 'y :! {:J! ; > _\\\ . e
Dal'egta;l --Ar-a {;‘ 2\:}{'/ ‘ " x 16—11453-4

._,:, f’ LD, V'H';\;—;C B
Retur to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, - &
MEMORIAL DIVISION, O
WASHINGTON 95, D. C. “,>;_,

\.gf
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SEP 131949 LIST :

F l DUPLICATE

CHECK TYPE REQUIRED ey I
(See Instructions atlached) ="

(Please make out and return in duplicate)

APPLICATION FOR HEADSTO... OR Mnﬁ'@l

D UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTMENT DATE

SERIAL No.

[ FLAT MaRBLE MARKER Mar. 31, 1941 36 102 117
[ FLAT GRANITE MARKER DISCHARGE DATE PENSION No.
K] BRONZE MARKER (NOTE RESTRICTIONS) Dec. 5, 1944 None
NAME (Last, First, Middle Initial) STATE RANK
Ky. PFC

é—B;Cﬁ-HOON. ALVIS

NSRS

DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year)

Oct. 24, 1921

B —
’ DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)

U. S. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND DIVISION

149th Inf.

Dec. 5, 1944

NAME OF CEMETERY :

e

" Hensle v

SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS WITH ME TO TRANSPORT
THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY)

.

Tom Calhoon

LOCATION (City and State)

Calloway Co. Ky.

NEAREST FREIGHT STATION (City and State)

Marray, Ky.

(SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE)

' POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

RFD # 1, Farmington, Ky..

DO NOT WRITE HERE

FOR VERIFICATION

AuG 81 R

ORDERED

= | Zeae

| certify this application Is submitted for a stone for the unmarked grave 61 a veteran.

| hereby agree-to assume all responsibility for the removal of the stone promptly upon
arrival at destination, and properly place it at the decedent's grave at my expense.

9/13/48

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE

DATE OF APPLICATION

ADDRESS (Streel, City, State)

R 623

RFD # 1, Farmington, Ky.

IMPORTANT—Complete Reverse Side

16—11453-6 GPO

e e s e
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| H&WMe or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted af the

S 7 e TET WOE

_—

;‘j(’ﬁ;;f;:u ha:ve noted?wlut type is indicated by-applicant on form)
R R S s Sl /.
,ﬁi g (W Lo
- - " . ent, sexton, or carctaker, F
i Ty [ /
i - J I 4 /
Dme / il \L f _/ 3 "7/, 16— 114534
Retum to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL. ‘
MEM@RIAL DIVISION, FET &= <35 .
WASHINGTON 25, D. C : ' 4
e
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e ool O CER T IRIC R TE
: HEPA" - (‘R ’a_,"o) G L.ﬁbdl
: Coby FiBs
1. PILL IN BITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH, ‘,.‘.,,:,ms, Tenh.
2. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A,CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY. 210-237

J. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR To BURIHE IN A
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY.

SED 1948
PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY
A REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORN)
[NANE OF OECEDENT GRADE SERIAL NUNBER COMPONENT
CALBEGON, ALVIS 385 108 1}v UsA

: 47*"’——__
| certify that the sum of § 5M/ was paid by me from
personal funds in connection with the intemnt of the remains
of the above named decedent in the below named cemetery.

[TNSERT NAME JOF CEMETERY CTTT ORTCOUNTY 347 ﬁ:;_/
I INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIONING THIS FORNM sm;rruiat OF CLA

IMANT
1. Fill in as required and sign four copiea. THIS
FORM NOT TO BE SIONED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.

2, Return four ceopies to: (Origm &£ 3 Qopi..) OF CLAIMANT (Cit Slrocl or and State)

Memphis General Depot ’<0 e /

Memphis 2, Tennessee
S. Type or print name underneath your
signature in space marked "Signature of

27

i PART B - NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

B REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES
F (PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING PORN)
MAME OF DECEDENT . s GRADE \ SERIAL NUMBER ) FNPOIEIT

| certify that the sum of § b was ’Eaid by me from:

personal funds in connection with the traﬂspo’rtatlon of the remains
of the above named decedent. fran and to the following places:

s

-

INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT IN A CITY OR TOMNI INSERT NAME AND LOCATION OF WATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY TO|
ROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED o WHICH REMAINS WERE SMIPPED
- L‘J.' i ".'-,
INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM N LATM

1. Pill in as required and aign four copies. THIS
PORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.

2. Return four copies to: (Ori inal & 3 gopj..,) ADORESS OF CLAIMANT (City, ‘Street or RFD, and State)
Memphis General Depot, AGR Division :

Memphis 2, Tennessee -

3. Type or print name underneath your RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT DATE.

signature in space marked "Signature

of Claimant"™.

;- -

QMC FORM REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-5507, QMC FORM R-504§
25 oct 4 1236 ; ®

AND QMC FORM R-5066, WHICH ARE OBSOLETE. 52 5%

3
-
£l

o
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EXPLANA” "N _OF PART A - CIVILIAN OR PRIVA™ CEMETERY
DN S IS _‘ .

1. When the remains are delivered for interment im a civilian or private cemetery,
you are resnonsible for paying all interment expenses. In this comnection., you are em-
titled to the allowdnce mentioned in paragraph 2 below.

72‘. An amount mot to exceed 375 is allowed by the govermment toward actual imtermemt
expenses when final interment of the remains is in a private or civilian cemetery. No
wllowance is authorized toward interment expenses when interment is in a natiomal eor post
cemetery.

3. The 375 waximum allowance by the government toward interment expenses includes
but is not limited to the payment of one or more of the following items: hearse hire
from the railroad station to your home, the funeral home, church, cemetery, or amy other
place designated by you: vault: church services: newspaper notices: tramsportatiom for
friends and relatives to and from cemetery: and the services of a funeral director.

A i =

4. Reimbursement by the qwormat 10\‘ wade only to the person who paid from his
personal funds the expenses of or imcident to interment in a private or civilian cemetery.
‘Receipted bills are mot required to accompany this form. Any expenses over and above the
875 ‘maxisum sust be borne by the ponon who incurred or paid the additional expenses.

. a - Yo

. \ " ( - L
N oo - = b Ly o ey 7 Tind, 2., o A

o

§-7=-NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

.5' When the remains are d lvd,rod to you at government expemse prior to burial in
a nuuoml or post cemetery. gqn re rohpoulhlo for all additional expenses mecessary
to deliver the remains from fhat pois <+ ths sational or pest cemetery grave site.
However, you may be entitled to an allowance fer the cost of transporting the remains
from your home to the muml or post cemetery grave site subject to the conditions
outlined im paragraph 2, b.lg-.

N, v .

2. Reimbursement of trcni\portctlfn expenses is allowed cnly when the cost to the
government to deliver the remains to you is LESS than what it would have cost the govera-
ment to deliver the remains direct to the mational or post cemstery of finmal intermenmt.
However, the gmount which you may be allowed (the difference between cost of delivery to
you and cost of delivery by the government direct to the natiopal or post cesetery) may
not exceed the amount actually expended by you to delive:r ide remains to the cemetery
grave site, WHETHER OR NOT YOU WILL BE GRANTED AN ALLOWANCE IS DEPENDENT
UPON AN AUDIT OF THIS REQUEST. IN ANY EVENT YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED OF ANY
ALLOWANCE DUE YOU BY THE OFFICE TO WHICH THIS FORM IS SENT.

3. Reimbursemenc by the government will be made only to the person who paid from

bis personal funds for tramsporting the remains to the mational or pest cemetery grave
site.

4. No lntorunt expense allowance is authorized since htuﬁh’l"ﬂ"‘nﬂo n!tlutolr
in @ national or post cemetery.




N RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DISTRIBUTION CENTER

MEMPHIS GENERAL DEPOT, MEMPHIS, TENNESSEE

MAX H CHURCHILL FUNERAL HOME

ROUTINE

20 AUGUST 1948
FIFTH AND ELM STREETS

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: MURRAY KENTUCKY

REMAINS OF THE LATE PRIVATE F ALVIS CALHOON 35102117 BEING

THREE NASHVILLE CHATTANOOGA SAINT LOUIS RATLROAD LEAVING MEMPHIS THELVE

SHIPPED TO YOU ACCOMPANIED Womonrmnmmmﬁ\ |

THIRTY FIVE PM TWENTY SEVENTH AUGUST AND DUE TO ARRIVE MURRAY STATION
AT SEVEN TWELVE PM RATLROAD TIME  TWENTY SEVEN. AUGUST. REQUEST
YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL. YOU ARE
DIRECTED TO NOTIFY NEXT OF KIN CONTENTS OF THIS MEBSAGE.

Q’/W 5 @a&/m/zﬁéu/

CHARLES M wmm.nm
CAPTAIN, QMC

L, Tr%u Q#NED DO HER 'ACKNOWLED RECEIPT OE b i REMAINS OF THE ABOV-NAM
THIS DAY OF .19
DAY H
WITNESS (Escort) ~ éj -
{ A

DECEASED

=

5 (‘),l?‘Né I 1 93 16—52073-1 U. §. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

‘-i'
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

W ——— &

'REV 15 MAR

e = = r i - =
o £
L ()] LK l ,
r g v |
DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE 2431 : "{
|
5 DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE J|
SECTION A— e i
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED — = = 7740 01529 l | i
"y DAY MONTH YEA ]
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH s
CALHOON ALVIS 35102117 |PFC |1 |
DAY ]MONTH | YEAR I:
| CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS |
)
USAF CEMETERY LEYTE NO -1 115200 06 |
PLOT ROW |GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH !
2165 PHILIPPINE ISLANDS 1 %
SECTION B— CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN |-!
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN i
MAX H. CHURCHILL FUNERAL HOME MR. TOM CALHOUN  (FATHER) |
5TH & Ew;STREETS RURAL FREE DEL|IVERY #1 I
MURRAY , KENTUCKY FARMINGTON, KENTUCKY
SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
CALHOON, Alvis 35102117 Pfc 21 June 1948
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION \“m | IOENTIFICATION VERIFIED 8Y | 13
_| REMAINS USAGF LY U HTIDTAM AL JOHNSON
[I] MARKER : ' Embalmer NAME AND TITLE
5t SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT o i
NATURE OF BURIAL s R, e CONDITION OF REMAINS. .- - 1
SHELTER HALF . < SKELETAL
(OTHER M_E!:NS OF-TB:ENﬂFl(‘:ATION
MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1
|
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET %D R «"F )
DATE 21 June 1948 b WILLIAM A, JOHNSON ‘A
CASKET SEALED BY EMSAVw Mv\m
WILLIAM A, JOHNSON ILLIAM A, JO
CASKET aoxao AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY :
|
DATE 21 J une 48sy PLACIDO M. CASTILIO EDWARD ¥. FERNANDEZ, Capt, INF . r
. | hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian ~ |{
and that the report above is correct. ‘
EDWARD F, F4RN Z, Capt, INF I ;
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR [~ b
1 Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies. LE i
i |
QMC FORM is 1194
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RECORD OF CUST

ODIAL TRANSFER

1. SHI

PPED

FROM
-AGRS REMAINS DEPOT

i AGRS PORT OFFICER

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
TRUCK _

NAME OF CONVOYER
J. BULAVWAN, Capt, Cav

4 DATE

5 T w#
é%}/‘%r%/mt TA i

2. SHIPPED

FROM
AGRS PORT OFFICER

10
USAT DALTON VICTORY

SIGNATURE OF,REC§E% ) ! ‘
4? & %,_Hajor._,!‘c }/q“/iat
{ |

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
TRUCK

NAME OF CONVOYER "

SIGNA;@ Q%&Q% DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
Be.dir ABALR, Hajazs. 49 Wl el Drndemre 1 01048
T R L il R
FROM : : :
USAT DALTON VICTORY OAKLAND ARMY BASE |
KIND oT convz‘r:Nce "S HIP NAME OF CO?“’]ER/ NDNE/) 5V
| SWSNMR / DATE | SIGNATURE CHVER ¥ DATE
N A4 : le oo : . - £81,
| e ,'woﬁo.ég%a'éﬁ L1 TE, AUG 44 i e Bgp
/4 A P s _ 4. SHIPPED
FROM 0

4Q SFPE, ¥1 MABON, CALIE.

DC-6 Memphis General Depot/«

KIND OF CONVEYANCE
RAIL

OF CONVOYER ~ / y . I/

MAJ TG

SN AMBROSE C ARTHUR o2 2 7~

5. SHIPPED

F
| FROM 0
i
| KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
| SIGNATUREOF SHIPPER ¢ | 117 = | ¢ DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER -~ | /L0001 4 DATE
| wyx HY CHNBCHITT LNKEBYI W LOW CyrHonmn  (Lv)
; 6. SHIPPED 1
| FROM 10
|KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER A
: SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
e 1. SHIPPED
A FROM 3 T0
A
'[KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
-
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE . | SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE

;&.;
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LSE

' i ' NSPECTION CHECKLIST
(FOR USE AT OVERSEAS PORT. U.S. PORT, AND DISTRIBUTION ueNTER)

T4

NAME
CALHOON, ALVIS

I
A4 0
m -

FFC 35 102 117

SOURCE USAF CEMETERY LEYTE NO. 1
PHILIPPINE ISLANDS

CONS IGNEE MAX H, CHURCHILL FUNERAL HOME
5TH & ELM RTREETS

MURRAY, KENTUCKY

SHIPPING CASE - General Appearance
(Check Only Discrepancies)
\

CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE Ghnk One

] SATISFACTORY UNSATISFACTORY

=

FINISH (Exterior)

REMARKS 3

FINISH (Interior)

HANDLES

M_yv‘ﬁfﬂ% - -

HANDLE BOLTS

STENCILING = NAMEPLATE

HEALTH PERMIT MARKER

HEALTH PERMIT NUMBER

CASKET = General Appearsrce
(Check Only Discrepancies)

- £ ( ,.,. " ’
a A .H g L} A ‘
OND ON OF CASKE heck One

SATISFACTCRY y UNSATISFAC TC RY

FINISH (Extericr)

HANDLES AND FASTEMINGS

STENCILING - NAMEPLATE

CAK. LOCKS (Sealing)

ODOR AND MOISTURE

e ralihow p ool fe |

CA

‘ . -
MLM*? ey
ROUTED TFROUGH

(C] wortuarY OPERATING ROOM

a REPAIR SHOP

Conditicn of Remains
[ Satisfactory

1 Unsatisfactory

red
Yes

Casket Re;a
= %

NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain)

Casket Exchanged
Yes

3| w

Shipping Case Repaired

GYQ.M;{DI.

Shipping C Exchanged
Yes . D No
REMARKS */ /V'l//\' ﬂ'g"_'jf
v Vi
2 o e
KT e WS AT
TIKE DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN] TIME ' DATE SLANATURE OF INSPECTCR
‘%%/’ /73 ui
REMARKS
s ors  (Nev, o

an 47 =50

,‘
-
%
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526'

|
M UL T an s ey ‘
I : Syen . e

WHILE DELIVERY OF THE R’ NS JILL BE MADE AS SOON AS PR .ICABLE AFTER e
RECEIPT, FACTORS BEYOND UUR CONTROL iAY DELAY DELIVERY SEVERAL WEEKS. HOWEVER,
AS SOON AS THE REMAINS ARZ RECEIVED HERE LND IT IS POSSIBLE TO SCHEDULE THEM

FOR DELIVERY, YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL

ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATION. ALSO HE
WILL BE REQUESTZD TO FURNISH YOU THIS INFORMATION SO THAT YOU MAY COMPLETE
'FUNERAL ARRAWGHMENTS. THIS TULEGRAM VILL BE SENT AT LEAST THREE DAYS PRICR TO
ACTUAL SHIPMENT FROM THIS DISTRIBUTION CENTER. YOUR REPLY MUST BE SIGNED BY YQU.




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 }

I MESSAGEFORM { _~SSAGE CENTER No. | .TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH.OR CLEAR TEXT
CALLS

STA. SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
NR

ACTION p INFORMATION EXEMPT I OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT

er DL
SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

ACTioN 70 | UNCLASSIRIED
g PRECEDENCE FOR

- MR TOM CALHOUN ACTION INFORMATION -
. RURAL FREE DELIVERY #1

B ORIGINAL MESSAGE
. PARMINGTON KENTUCKY W, ... bbby o S

INFORMATION TO:

THIS HEADQUARTERS HAS BEEN ADVISED THAT THE REMAINS OF LATE . PFC ALVIS CALHOON
ARE ENROUTE TO THE UNITED STATES, RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

 INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS DELIVERED TO mAX H CHURCHILL FUNERAL HOME MURRAY EENTUCEY

. PLEASE INSTRUCT FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT

RATIROAD STATION UPON ARRIVAL, G‘E REGRET IT IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS TIME TO

GIVE YOU A DEFINITE DELIVERY DATI‘E HOWEVER THREE DAYS FRIOR TO SHIPMENT FROM

THIS DEPOT YOUR FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL ROUTING

AND SCHEDULED TIME REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAIIROAD STATION, HE WILL BE REQUESTED

TO PASS THIS INFORMATION TO YOU SO THAT YOU MAY MAKE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. )

J
REMAINS WILL BE ACCOMPANIED BY MILITARY ESCORT. WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DATE OF
THIS MESSAGE PLEASE CONFIRM BY TEIEGRAM COLIECT TO MEMPHIS GENERAL DEPOT
ATTENTION AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION MEMPHIS TENNESSEE ABOVE
DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS OR SUBMIT NEW DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS. PILEASE BE ADVISED
THAT IT WILL NOT BE POSSIBIE TO COMPLY AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED
CHANGES IN DELIVERY INSTRUCTICONS RECEIVED AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE 48 HOUR
FERIOD., YOUR PROMPT COCPERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING
FINAL DELIVERY, IF YOU SHOULD DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD
ASK ANY LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS, FPLEASE
INCLUDE FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

CHARLES M. ODENWALDER

CAPTAIN, QMC /c/
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION - AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
7 : UNCLASSIFIED
ORIGINATING AGENCY.
FY ~TIME GROUP | OFFICIAL TITLE

2% DATE:
A 1 1
QNMDMK ﬁ‘jODENWAIDER M‘*ﬁ‘t:l 48 _EN ﬂ@ag. MILIER, Lt.Col,,QMC |PACE * ©F

WD AGO ForRM .I i 1 68 This form supersedes WD’AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 16—45801-1 U. 5. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JUN 1945 or and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete. .

\.gf
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RESTRICTED !
. HEWADQUARTERS BASE K
UNITED STATZS ARMY FORCES WESTERN PACIFIC
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER '
APO 72 ;
29 Deg 1945
SUBJECT: Burial of Deceased.
TO ¢ COMMANDING OFFICER, 3rd Bn, 149th Inf. AFO 3¢,
l. This is to inform you that the deceased named below
is presently buried in USAF Cemetery Leyte #ly Pe I. in ;
Grave #___ 2165 . ]
2e Request the data below be checked and completed in 'j
order to complete our records. 4
g
For the Quartermaster: /%%#g£4/ bz%gyz#d/ 1
: ILLIAm ROG *r
1st Ltey Inf i
Assistant  ?
1st Ind. | |
FROM: : Date_
TO : Quartermaster, Base K, AFWESPAC, APO 72 5
l. The following data is correct. That which was wrong
has been rossed out and the correct data inserted in (H)
-below:
ae s CAI.HOOM, Alvis 2
be Nos 5 102 B A P% Pfe
Ce- TR L M T M e et
de DATE AND PLACJ:. OF DEATH: 5 Dec L4i, aboard SS Marcus Daly, Leyte gulf, P.I.
€s CAUSE: KIA —shrapnel wounds Ei RELIGION: ——
fo NEXT OF KIN: MNrs. Myrtie Calhoon RELATIONSHIP: ———e

ge ADDRESS: Box 165, Paris, Tenn.
he CORRECTIONS: )

égzaf :i>¢34*”r "To be signed by an Officer = = -

RESTRICTED STATION MY

\.{.:
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BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

i %muzsr FOR DISPOSITION OF REM™NS |

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:
Pic Alvie Calhowm, 35 102 A7
 Greve 2165, 3 Hovember 1047
 United States Armed Forves Cemetery
A &
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B . D

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, “*Disposition of World War I Armed Forces Dead, " before
filhn% out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properl s.| ned by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form,
| PART |
| le ndica lationship he douuod by placi
(Please i te relations ot ing an
I, Tom c‘m_ “X* in the proper box.) e
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
L__] WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
@ FATHER D MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD I_—..I SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)
HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’ in the box opposite the option you have selected.)
D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

bdl

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

Henslee Cemetery---Callaway Ca.
(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

d

O

3. BE RETURNED TO

THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A

(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national tery are desired by placing an “X"" in the proper box)

U] ves K1 no

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word ““NONE” in the space below.)

S

/

lone b
[ 5 4
é:!CML E
2 PahfE
Sae o 345 MILITARY ':‘4' | e
MA‘ ! ////Ié—-z 2y
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|
|

(‘\

: ] — _- ”
PART | (Continued) ( ) ;

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Option Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location
" other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.
I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

OR

TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME FIRST NAME 1 MIDDLE INITIAL
Calhoun None
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
R, . Ds ¥ Farmington Graves
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
Murray, Ky. N.C.& ST.L.RR| Murray, Ky. Cp—

I, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

Max H., Churehill Funeral .

HOme

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN ( COLiNTY OR PROVINCE lST‘ATE OR TERRITORY OF
0 U. S. A., OR COUNTRY
bth. & Elm Sts. Murray Calloway Ky.
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
Murray, Ky.N.C.&ST.L.RR Murray, Ky. 98

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED
Calhoun liyrtie Ho Mother
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY
R. F. D. # 1 Farmington Graves Ky.

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page 4.*)

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR Il ARMED FOliCES DEAD," 1 AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

I, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

v

Lersc Ca/%om

R. F. D.

(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN)
Tom Calhoun

(STREET AND NUMBER)

Farmington, Ky.

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED)

(CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to

4L,Zi: city (or town) of /W

,—2 /.c;i- £ /MN

law by the above-named applicant this day of

county of w’.w and State (or Territory or

District) of m

*N

/

OTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

___\/
(SIPNATURE OF OFFICER AUTH TO ADMINIS‘I‘ER OATHS) v
- NTY ~KY;
VAR
(OFFICIAL TITLE)
16—50411-1

_—

o



e ——— " e T
Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526 /

PART_-RELINQUISHMENT OF DISPOSITION AIITV"}ITY

If you are the next of kin and you desire to relinquish your disposition authority, please fill in PArt 1l of this form.

(PLEASE INSERT RELATIONSHIP)

NAMED IN PART | OF THIS FORM, DO HEREBY RELINQUISH MY RIGHTS TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED.
THE NEXT EXISTING PERSON IN THE ORDER OF ELIGIBILITY OF DECEDENT'S SURVIVORS IS:

|
|
1, THE AS THE NEXT OF KIN OF THE DECEASED \

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ¢ MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

WHOM | UNDERSTAND SHALL HAVE THE RIGHT TO DIRECT FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED. |

L
(DATE)
(SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
¥ (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

; PART Il _
If you are NOT the next of kin authorized to direct the disposition of remains, please fill in PART Il of this form.

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT | AM NOT THE NEXT OF KIN AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE FINAL DISPOSITION OF THE REMAINS OF THE DECEASED
MAMED ON PAGE 1 OF THIS FORM. THE FOLLOWING PERSON, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, IS THE NEXT OF KIN TO WHOM THIS FORM
SHOULD BE DIRECTED.

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL

RELATIONSHIP TO THE DECEASED

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN STATE OR COUNTRY

(DATE)
(SIGNATURE) (STREET AND NUMBER)
(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
16—50410-1 PAGE 3
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: B ~ ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTI
All remarks and inforination enter;d here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation.
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3 Hovember 1947

Philippine Islands

Pfc Alvis Calhomm, 35 102 117
United States Armed Forces

m ",

| Me. Tonm

Murray, Kemtucky

n...-..m..
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that no fineral axrrangements

you are fNurther notified by this
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. T0 1. Director, Dependents and Beneficiaries Claims Service g

)

N

LAy
\__Father  , Tom Celhoon

vm.%mcmm 25, D. C

In Reply Refer or QEG!ER 2*93

vil
85 102 117 S ; 14 November 1946
e of Birth Goa :
SUBJECT: Request tor infamatmn re next of kin of above named .3
‘ deceased serviceman of World War II. e

Veterans Administration o
Washkington 25, D. C. v

For use in determination of final disposition of remains of the
above identified deceased serviceman, it is requested that appropriate infor- &
mation be entered on the lower portion of this letter and that one copy of the
completed letter be returned to this office.

¢ A
MARTIN G. RILEY ° - 5
Major, QMC ' E

Memorial Division E
. N ST R PR S . e e = e s e ER B G e A e Y T S Sy e wn s S Sw e e S g g e e

Date April 2, 1947

Vetaeran's

Name CALEOON, Alvie

b () 3 791 b62

Information in the VA case file indicates that the deceased service—
man was survived by the relatives listed below.
NOTE — A. Identify two persons in the following order of preference:
1. Widow ' . 5. Mother rod)
2. Male children over wl years 6. Brothers over 21 years 1
3. Female children over 21 years 7. Sisters over 21 years
4. Father 8. Other relatives
B« If parent is listed » state whether natural, step-, adoptive or
foster parent.

C. If no infomation is available concerning any surviving relatlv@s, _
state "None'. ) o |
Relationship i me : Addre:

WIDOW  : Boberta ﬁge
(If none, : _ Ferguson

=
3
state "Nonett ‘Has i remrried? Yes

Box 311. Iﬁu-ra:r, Ientu.oky : o
If so, is proof oﬁ‘ rmmmge on file? Yes

Tetural
R. R, No. 7 Hurray. Kentucky

& : N < V éﬁm{s_"“-

s es [0 s

V. S. GARRETT
DIRECTOR.
CIAINS SERVICS Branch Office No. 6
(Address) . _ 52 S. Starling Street, f)
Columbue 8, Ohio
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T V‘ete:'am g;d'ﬂﬁism‘bm
Washingtorn 25, D. C.

1. Records on ﬂain this office 1nciimte mg. o
residing at
~is the 1&@1

) E'f \’l' :

NAME: MM
SERIAL N0 =~ ‘“"
RANKs s mmm

2¢ 1t 1s reqmsted that this office be ﬁimisheé 'hhe latest a&dreus

and relationship of the legal next of fcin, and eny other rdla‘t.im of the
deceased veterar mentioned abmre.

3= Ta case “he next of kin is not as m@mwﬂ ahava, mw cuma
of such ducumentary evidence as may have been sumitta@ to gw nﬂiﬁa 'tm
Vaa'bablish this relaﬁi@na?ﬁ.&-




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTE’RMASTER GENE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

Mre. Roberta E. Calhoon )
215 LaBelle
Highland Park 3, Michigan

Doarll_rs.calhoom
mwarnepmiaw“smwmmhommm

latest information regarding the burial location of your husband, the
ivate First Class Alvies Calhoon, A.S.N. 35 102 117.

¥ mmormsomeeummmmmm-
inally interred in a temporary cemetery established near the place
where he met his death, but were later moved to a more suitable site
whmoomtmbomofthogrm‘mbemedh:mm in the
field.

The records further disclose that his remains are now interred
in the U. S. Armed Forces Cemstery, Leyte, #1, grave 2165, located
Just outside the town of Palo, approximately eight miles south of
Tacloban, Leyte Island, Philippine Islanﬂl.

The War Department has now been authorized to comply, at Govern-
ment expense, with the feasible wishes of the next of kin regarding 3
final interment, here or abroad, of the remains of your loved one. At - |
& later date, this office will, without any action on your part, pro- :
uaathenoxtermuu:mmrmummmuutmma - R
desires. "

| Please accept my sincere sympathy in your great loss.

Sincerely yours, ‘ FiL
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
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h OFFICIAL BUSINESS

. S

& MERERR

.._-.m:J. o i ....._.t,.,_(
Mrs., Roberta £y @slhcon
215 LaBelle .

Highland Park 3, Michigan

Aoy
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. - HHB  RESTRIPTED RE - = - IS 958"
Graves Regi:fraﬁonf“. " ! - i e WA ﬁ ?;_\' d
. REPORT OF INTERMEN" SS9 504 Bn, 149 Ing

Form No. ‘ & o
(Reviced May 11, ;I 4G5 (TM 10-630 AND AR 30-1815) -

Jousoew G UL 0 Mwie . 35102 117 Byt lel 7 R
(Last name) (Flrsfi (Initial) s (5¢ri:l numb‘.';imq ......... - “(Rank) R (Orqlnluﬂon} i
Aboard SS Marcus Daly, Leyte Gulf, 5 Dec 1944 KIA-shrapnel wounds-EA A
....................... R S 1ol Y e RS T RS L PO e LT |
(3100 hrs 10 July 1945 ... D8AT Cemetery Leyte # Iy Pe Io o
(Time and date of burial) 5 " (Name of Cometery) 3. S (Nome of coordinates of focation) }
............................................................................................................................................................. R l
..... 2165 , Rng Cross
------ (Grave number) . (Row number) . (Plot number)  (Typs of marker—Regulation V-shaped or other) /
Disposition of identification tags: Buried with body  Yes [ No [T]  Attached to marker  Yes No ] 1 ,
DISINTEREED from Grave 636, USAF Cemetery Tacloban # 1, Leyte, P.. I, {
................................................ S e P gt g A ol l e W o -oipin] (o il s |
.................................................................................................. ‘!Reuglon ",I
ho lentification fags, ul an efinite established, ive particulars
(If no Identification tags, bul idenlity definitely established, give p )31‘&311. 149 Inf fI
Body buried on RIGHT. UNIDENTIFIED AMERICAN SOLDIER X.8) . . ...gﬁ..Dit: ..... . 1 a8
(Name) (Serial number) (Rank) ( ﬂ"ﬂg‘“cn, 11*9 (m number) ]
3rd Bn, ' |
Body buri LEFT........ CHIEROy Sgm. ... 409 792 . Pyt lel T OR Dy oo OUEN
; buriad“on P .(Ni?f)l b :?S?riazll-?l?nb?r? (Rank) cl IO;%:-%;ET (Grava !%r]n'éo# i )
o Myrtie Calhoon, Box. 165, Paris.y TeMlle. - immmmiiioesmiciesiissisosmesistsiscies soiiesicss sooes CILE. & [
-Mrﬂ- (Naar'n? o?d addrass J .EBMOERIGE%CéﬁxDDPRaFE;g.g. Tem.‘ (Mame and address of LEGAL MNEXT OF KIN) :
II_Ls{{;’oan&z-plgzI;Onal effects FOUND ON BODY and disposition of SaMrnoTs LISTED ON PRIOR REPOIGEP21 1545 ‘L
RESTRICTED 474 |

i
Sy
¥
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" |F DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED
o . | TAKE FINGERPRINTS OF BOTH HANDS (W. D. Cir. No. 79; 3/19/43).
> ‘ | 1¥ unable to cbtain a complete set of fingerprints, TAKE THOSE YOU
CAN, and fili in as many of the following as you are able:
Height: ' Apparent - Nationality:
Weight: Laundry marks:
Colour of eyes: Number -of rifle:
3 Colour of hair: Wear glasses?
Race: ls Tooth chart attached?
(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart)
In space below, locate and describe any scars, birthmarks, moles,
- deformities, efc.:
m Su ¥, 3 : ]
3 -
Note below any identifying clues found, such as letters, photographs,
probable organization of deceased, etc.: -
IF THIS IS AN ISOLATED BURIAL, ATTACH A SKETCH ‘OF THE|
'LOCATION, ORIENTED WITHy PERMANENT LANDMARKS.
..3(Bgy/ Jchm B, Bubis, GRS . ..
::E' """"" (Signature_of officer o ofher person raporting burial)
z B 2o2e 72 Sz 2
..... FRANCIS M, SIMON 1sf Lt.,,.QMC
v .ﬂ‘liﬁd by Army G ‘_)ﬂ'i:lr}

.7
LT
£l

g
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SPQYQ 293
Calhoon, Alvis
SN 35 102 117

Mrs. Alvis Calhoon
215 lLabelle
Eighlend Perk 3, MNichigan

/
Dear lre. Celhoon: /

Reference is made to your letter in which you request information
concerning your husband, Private First Class Al¥is Calhoon.

-

The officiel records of this office show that the remsins of your
husbend were interred in the United States Armed Forces Cemetery,
Tacloben §#1, Leyte, Philippine Islands, Grave 636. L 5=

Please eccept my sincere sympathy u the loss of your husband.
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL: 2
81”‘!.1, yours,

MAYO A. DARLING
Lt Colonel, QMC
Assistant

-
%
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Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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s gy . U repont oF 'NTEKME"CONFIDENTIAL osgy

(Revised May 11, 1943) ;- e (TM 10=630 AND AR 30-1815)
y : ! 3rd Bn, 11;9 Infl" |
GALHOON _ =t - - Alvis oo oo vepes omaaam . Ext...l.r.a% ....... Hogt, 38 Div
(Last naie) ’MM) ¥ (Serial nuniber) (Rank) (Organization)
Aboard S5 Mercus Daly, Leyte Gulf, 5 Dec 19MJ KIA shrapnel wounds result of_‘
(Place of deati) Leytey Po Te (muosd&in) enemy acticdfause of death) b H
1500 8 Dec. Xl USAR_Cemetery,. Taclohan f X, Leyte, Pe Le ' '
(Time and date of burial) = % (Name of cemetery) (hlme or coordinates of location) i
636. Reg Cross
(Grave number) (Row number) {Plot number) (Type of marker—Regulation V-shaped or ou:l'a_:_)

Disposition of identification tags: -'Bu,ried with body Yes [] No [E] Attached to marker Yes [J No

Report of Interment buried (In Bottle) ; !
(If no identification tags, Irhnt means of identification are buried with the body?) ‘
Identified by Ee Me Te on body
(If no 1dentification tags, but Identity definitely established, give particulars), ., a B b, 1l

< ,
Body buried on RIGHT .. HIERO, Sam. 337409 792 Pvt lai Regty A8 pif 037
(Name) (Serial number) (Rank) (Or%nninl.&%? (G ve numbcr)‘
Body buried on LEFT UNIDENTIFIED AMERICAN SOLDIER X=60. ......-.... 1
(Name) (Serial number) (Rank) mnlﬁuon) (Grave number) .
! Mrs . Myrtie: Calhoon, Bex 165, Paris, Tennessee A~
T (Name and address of EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE) | . . (Name 2nd address of LEGAL NEXT OF KIN)

List only personal effects FOUND ON BODY and disposition of same: FPERSONAL IFFECTS %J"T;E.’D N &= ’-fd‘
REVERSE SIDE. 02, 0 AED




ANVH L1437

SNNHL

—

r——

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526

IF DECEASED UNIDENTIFIED

TAKE FINGERPRINTS OF BOTH HANDS (W. D. Cir. No. 79:
3/19/43). If unable to obtain a complete set of fingerprints,
TAKE THOSE YOU CAN, and fill in as many of the following as
you are able: 3 ) =

Height: Apparent nationality:

Weight: o s Laundry marks:

Color of eyes: Number of rifle:

Color of hair: Wear glasses? _

Race: \ Is tooth chart attached? i

(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart)
- t -9 * i ¥

PERS 35 FGUI@I) ON BODYs ~1 billfeld econtaining
personal papers and spap shots, 1 army ring,, 1
aluminum ring, 1 comble Above effects turned over to
Unit Summary Courts Officer :

Note beiowrgny identifying clues found, such as letters, photo-

graphs, probable organization of deceased, ete.:
|

1
|

IF THIS IS AN ISOLATED BURIAL, ATTACH A SKETCH OF

THE LOCATION, ORIENTED WITH PERMANENT LAND-
MARKS. W iy > " -

b/ Litia, QUG

Verified by Army GRS Of.izer)

S T
: ko
1758
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= A
%o
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i |
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W —

WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE

REPORT OF DEATH

WASHINGTON 28,D.C,

DATanﬂﬁﬁ—

FULL NAME

| Calhoon, Alvis

35 102 117

ARMY SBERIAL NUMBER Jvmn .m :

Pfe

_Jw

HINTXBENEYs / ————"Wa of
e cky

DATEOF BIRTH

24 Oct 1921

PLASE OF DRATH

STATION OF DECEASED

ic Area

Infantry

DATE OF DEATH

5 Dec 1944

Killed in action

DATE OF ENTRY ON
CURRENT ACTIVE BERVICE

a1 Mar 1941

LENGTH OF SERVICE
FOR PAY PURPOSES

YEARS

Qve

MONTHS

rd3y

DAYS

ars

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Myrtie Calhoon, Mother, c¢/o Bud Hale, Route #7, Murray, Kentucky
BENEFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Roberta Eldridge Calhoon, Wife Route #3, Murray, Kentucky

Mrs. Ma Calhoon, Mother, ¢/o Bud Hale, Route #7, Murray, Kentucky
: Walker, Sister, Route #7, Murray, Kentucky
R | Wumserovry | ewnusosuover [T RASTERSNS, " Wrmmnise | wweivaeiay | ey st sse
Yo NO YES NO YES NO YES NO YEs NO YESs NO YES NO
X #X

ADDITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

COPIES FURNISHED:
5. 0.0, F.B 0 F.0., U. 8. A,
2.0.0. M. 6. ©.F. D, ARV et R e
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
6 A0 VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE
|

Evidence of death received in War Dept. 30 Dec 1944,

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

#Expert Infantryman, source and
date order will be furnished
when received.

ORDER OF THE BECRET, . W , 7
A
1
A RAL

‘WD AGO FORM B2-1

| PECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED.

—_————— -
THIS FORM SUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM B2-1, 28 MAY 1044, WR{

"
Ty, -
3
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r.L_ e N

W\ WAR DEPARTMENT
/ THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 2B, D. G,

REPORT OF DEATH /' oare_ €0 Jan 1945

 [Froik wams— Amuy sERAL NuMBEn 1T MO T |
T
85 102 117 Pfc
HOME ADDRESS v W ARM OR BERVICE DATE OF BIRTH
.“i_—f ’
cky Infantry 24 Oct 1921
PLASE OF DRATH GAUSE OF DEATH - DATE OF DEATH
. Killed in action 5 Dec 1944
STATION OF DECEASED . DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICK
c CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICK FOR PAY PURPOSES
ic Area 31 Mar 194l Qver 3 years

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

ma_nmzmm_um”. c/o Bud Hale, Route #7, Murray, Kentucky
BENEFICIARY NAI;. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) \

Mrs. Roberta Eldridge Calhoon, Wife Route #3, Murray, Kentucky
Mrs. Mary Calhoon, Mother, ¢/o Bud Hale, Route #7, Murray, Kentucky
e #7, Murray, Kentucky

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY HER PAY STATUS
MADE? 1N LINE OF DUTY NN MIsGONRUGT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS SPECIFY BELOW)
7T NO vEs NO YES NO YEs ') YEs NO Yis NO YEs [T
X #x

ADDITIOMAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

E BATTLE D NON-BATTLE

#Expert Infantryman, source and
date order will be furnished

when recelved. .
| Evidence of death received in War Dept. 30 Dec g@&o e ,\
\ 2 |
x |
eow: |
= T |
2 — |
= |
ot " ‘

COPIES FURNISHED:

ORDER OF THE S8ECRET,
$.9.0. L N F. 0, U. 8 A,

2.0,0. M. 6, o.F. D,

ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
6. A O, VET. ADMIN. A. G, 201 FILE

ADJUTANT OENERAL

WD AGO FORM B2-1 THIS FORM BUPERSEDES WD AGO FORM B2-1, 20 MAY 1944,
1 DECEMBER 1944 STOCKS ARE EXHAUSTED,

-
Y
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A o~ Summary Court-Martial
| : il o ' ARMY SERVICE FORCES : (»-
T " ) KANSAS CITY QUARTEPMASTER DEPOT Caso Nos
€01 Hardesty Avonuo
Knnsas City 1, Misgouri Dato

SUBJECT: Report of transaet én in disposing of the offocts of
Alvis C : ’ 102

(Namé of decsasod) / (Army Sorial Humbor
7 i ,‘
febe i Znf oo o &

: 2 & il
(Grado) e (@rganization, Army or Scryico) <1
. é/ﬁﬁ )
1 V4 s
‘ : on tho 5 / day of _Deg , 19 44, ot _ Southwest Pecific Ares

TO

lato a

The Adjutant Gonoral, War Department, Washingtcn 25, D.C,

l. Complying with AW, 112, a Summery Court-Murtinl, convenocd at Kansas City
Mo. pursuant to S,0,, 228 Hq., KOOM Depot, dated 25 Soptombor 1943, for the pur-
poso of disposing of the offects of tho above-named soldier, or person subjcect to
military law, rcports that:

‘ tia No lopal reprosontetive or widow of decodont being prosont at
: dececaedonts camp or guartors, effects of doccdent weros forwirded to this Summary
) Gourt-Ma:tial.

| b, Local debtors owed decedont's ostate §__nome , of vhich thc sum of .
$ mome _wns collccted. (If nothing was found due or coliectod, statc "Nomo™; |
othorwiso attach itemized statement of sums owing end sollected.) (Inecl. ‘)

‘ ce Docedont owed undisputed local crediters the sum of $  none

’ ; which has boen paid by the Summory Court-Martial from funds of decodent. (Soe
|

:

inclosed receipt s Incl )

de Disposition of docodont’s offocts (loss monoy paid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summery Court-Maorticl by transmitial through the Quartormaster
Corps, at Government expense to person found entitled (Sco Summary Court-Martial
FINDING below).
FINDING
Boforc a Symmary Court-Martial which convenod at Knnsns City, Missouri, on

29 ‘“ﬂﬂlt, 945 , pursuent to Special Ordors 228, Headquarters

KCQM Dopot, dated 25 September 1943, the application or affidavit of

Nrs. HRoberta Eldridge € for the effocts of the above-named do=-
coased soldier, or pcrson subjoet to militery law,,a?w in the posscssion of the ‘

’ ~ Unitod States, with other rolevent ovidencey was duly con™dored:

Whersupon, this Summary Court-Martigl finds that, under the provis%jﬁﬁvbf
of

daWe 11 Mre. Eoberta e Calhoon
\ . .
X (Namec of porson found entitled)
.~ Routef A 4 Murpay . / State of |
| (Number, Stiigy/o; Avenue) (City, Towm or Villoge) .

(Relationship or Capacity)

above~named dececdent and appears to be entitled to receive his or her offects.

/

(Signat To of Summary Court Officer)

JOHN R, ,- Colonel, QMO

Théme, Funk, Organization)
SUMMARY COURT MARTTAL

Eff. QM FOI‘m 75

SR e e b — o ¢ - HLLLES —




Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526-

Mrs. Roberta Eldridge Calhoon -
Rout e/ 3
MWurrty, Kentucky

Dear Mrs. Calhoo

y Effects Bureau has received from overseas
some perso effects of your husbend, Private First Clase

Alvis Calhgon.

These offects
packages Regrettably,
receipt at this Bur

fe being forwarded to you in one
e propprty-vnl damaged prior to

If, by any chancey the property has not reached you
at the expiration of thi days from this date; please notify
me and tracer will be ipdtituted.

The action of this Bureau in transmitting personal
effecte does not, of itself, vest titl the recipient.
Such property is forwerded for distribution according to the
laws of the state of the soldier's legal residance.

I regret the circumstences prompting this
wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your h

ter, and

Yours very truly,

\.gf
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v Lo T Y ARY SERVICSS FORCES N
Wit ARY TFFOTS BURCAU

ORILE FOR LIIIPSMT

Ers. Roberte Fldridge Celhoon
SRIP . m’ Route #3 ‘
Pfe. Alvis Calhoon '

Effects of: Eurray, Kentucky

Name 35102117
ASK 368879 »
Cuze No,
Wit
DATE 31 August 1945 o t‘};';’f’;’/..? »
RTEs$BTsdt ' 4 "~ TORs/Lffects (uartermaster
‘. (//" #
REVARKS : 5
: Inciose "uresu Gheclk Remove Gale
Acct, Hoa Note diserepancy in
Anocunt Films removed
Inelose "Val:ables" item Disry removed
Ship "Valuabies" item(s) leundry removed
ROUTING$ i

Acc ing Branch
1 threhonse Division

2 Files Pranch, Adm, Div,

-

™

RIMARES: "SHIP DAMAGED PROPERTY" / Frankoed ‘/ SEP 4 1945
Tat. Exps Ch s
. Bgbe Frt. Chess J
No. of p.ckeges  /

=

\ ! Shipping Clexrks

-

Ere, QM Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

.y
Ay -
£l




r—L . o g il F — 0) l‘ir
S e S ekt s
- = = e |
| SN Y 36887 A
ATTACHMENTS sTATUZ. ]
X_| insouno inventory 47 DECEASED ——
{ G. R. OR SUB GR LABEL EFFECTS INVENTORY MISSING
.| WILL OR POWER OF ATTY. ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU P. 0. W.
21_ TALLY IN FORM 43 ABANDONED
UNKNOWN
BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL BELT OVERCOATS
’ BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) BOOKS, ADDRESS PAPERS, PERSONAL
i l BILLFOLD (NO MONEY) BOOKS, PILOT LOG PENCIL, MECHANICAL
., _.| BOOKS BRUSHES PEN, FOUNTAIN
\_‘ BRACELET, IDENT. CASE 4 PHOTOS
CAMERAS 4 CLOTH. WASH PIPES
CLOTHING 4 COATS RINGS
X MISC. ARTICLE FOOTLOCKER SCARFS 1
RELIGIOUS ARTICLES FOOTWEAR, PR. SHIRTS
RIBBONS, DECORATION GLASSES SOCKS, PR.
SHORT SNORTER GLOVES, PR. STATIONERY
SOUVENIR MONEY HANDKERCHIEFS TIES
SOUVENIRS HEADWEAR TOBACCO
TESTAMENTS JACKETS TOILET ARTICLES
TOWELS & WASHCLOTHS KITS TOWELS
U. S. MONEY (AMOUNT) KNIVES TROUSERS. PR.
WATCH LETTERS TRUNKS, PR.
WINGS LIGHTERS | UNDERWEAR
CONTAINERS ADDRESSED TO ; i i f ? k INFORMATION
]‘/ / }L(\" ¥
| ) ; 4 f"i f' :
¥ M—/ } ” U}’ ¢4 (./l - aaut L
7 ,‘//,-%u }Lf‘?-‘v..v (AL A ps /
| J A -
} K :‘*’f [05 . 4
Y o
C—"Zjl | AAL A LN ealL”
I i .
S |
s |
= l
TR — |
ke NAME AND STATUS VARIATIONS : CROSS REFERENCE
2= i
|
|
rurd t
|
=
{ f
14
> CHECK REC D "“;}ER BUREAU CHECK
MONEY ORDER TRANSMIT ORIGINAL
BOND SymBOL ORIG. REG. MAIL
TRAV. CHECK TO G. A. 0.
FOREIGN CURRENCY /"W“T MUTILATED
U. S. CURRENCY TO ISSUING AGENCY
/ DATE :
{
. ¢
/ BANK \¥§ |
OR .
PLACE OF ISSUE
PAYEE N
———
REMITTER
OR \
/ DRAWER Qb
TALLY NO. / QRIG. NO. OF PK&S.—~ EXAMINING DATE ' - BOX NO. SHEH#W‘ i
Q(I} 0 é? /|/ / ‘ﬂ 3 .}{ /] "/5 L~ il é OF—— L ™ SHEETS
NAME y - 4 AS.N
ALvis b Cax vop ol i S5/6 R11 17 {
ORGANIZATION C__‘_____‘:_-;_,_._-a—- RANK #/ "A,CME HO. f
7 -9 e Vs »
WAREHOUSE SPACE EXARINRS:S iy . ¢ DIARY REMOVED 1
i 7 5 L ( ./f//j it PHOTO FILM REMOVED
_ / PACKED BY g MOTION PICTURE FILM REMOVED
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION I WEIGHT ; N L T SHIPPED .
L L(] e INSPECTED BY 5 DATE inr wHom
e it ! ¥ ~ A I3
,L" f - . i )/L-L"‘ : | )
‘ t{ Phy I = EP l
(] | 4 4 |
v 945 I :

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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EFF. QM FORM 11 (I5 JUNE 45) 100M LARUE, K. C. 7-9-48

srom E

e
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS

REMOVALS (other than G.I.)

DAMAGES (List type of damage-extent)

SHORTAGES

U. S. GOV'T CHECK SHORT

NUMBER

DATE

SYMEOL

AMOUNT

I certify that the above items were not in the containers
inventoried by me.

INVENTORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR
G. I. REMOVED
k BTl
i = ]
£ J : D
. s =y
.'}

—
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NAME CALEBOW, ALVIS PF/ - 2117
s ; . |
|
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY i
96089
47 28 6
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
L -

Ef. QM Poom 48

N
y -
£l



— — "

Declassified in accordance with D.O. 13526
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INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

(See AR 600-550)
CALHOON, Alvis NMI 35102117

(Eqst nmnf‘) (First name)  (Middle initial) (Army scrial number)
Pfe unk nown

(Grade) (Organization or arm or service)
nn nown
who died on the. day of 194

G}J.SS I—Saber, insignia, decorations, medals, cam;
badges, watches, manuscripts, and other articles valunable
‘chicfly as keepsalkes, "

late a.

=

*pacracE

|
fiUME‘IER‘ { ARTICLES NUMBER

Y e —

| 1 ea i s .._.;ld comaininé'

*To be filled out only in case of shipment to The Adjutant ¢

General.

CLASS II—Other effects

NUMBER
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